
 

 

 

Safeguarding Team 

Corinne Holroyd  
can be found in the 
Learning Support 
Corridor 
Ext: 131 
cholroyd@liskeard.net 
 

Dionne Rodber  
can be found in the 
ARC at the end of the 
Learning Support 
Corridor. 
Ext: 165 
drodber@liskeard.net 

Roger Quaintance  
can be found in 
the Learning Support 
Corridor next to LS0. 
Ext: 127 
rquaintance@liskeard.net 

Wendy Birkbeck  
can be found in the 
Learning Support 
Office along the 
Learning Support 
corridor. 
Ext: 187 
wbirkbeck@liskeard.net 

Carole Chapple 
can be found in the 
Learning Support 
Corridor next to LS0. 
Ext: 101 
cchapple@liskeard.net 
 

Dan Wendon 
Headteacher 
Headteacher’s 
office 
Ext: 102 
dwendon@liskeard.net 


